

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

916 SECOND APPEAL NO.377 OF 1991
WITH CA/2019/2022 IN SA/377/1991

SHANKAR KASHINATH VIBHUTE
VERSUS
KRISHNA VITHOBA KALE and ANOTHER

AND

917 APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.5 OF 2022 WITH CA/1960/2022 IN AO/5/2022

RAJARAM GANGADHAR LONDE AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
AJMODDIN A. REHMAN (DIED) LRS HARUN AJIMODDIN SHAIKH & ORS

AND

918 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.12068 OF 2021 IN SA/250/2001

ANANDA GANGARAM KARHALE DECEASED THROUH LRS. SUNIL ANANDRAO
KARHALE AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
TUKARAM SITARAM KARHALE AND ORS

AND

919 CRA NO.138 OF 2021

PUNDALIK DWARKADAS KASAR
VERSUS
ABHAY DEVIDAS SHINKAR

AND

920 CRA NO.142 OF 2021

CHANDRAKANT BABANRAO SHINDE
VERSUS
KARUNA CHANDRAKANT SHINDE

...

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 15 MARCH 2022

PC :

Await service. Stand over to 12-04-2022.

2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

**[MANGESH S. PATIL]
JUDGE**

arp/